
Table of Contents
January 25, 2017

OB/GYN Providers by County

Oklahoma Health Care Authority's provider directories are for reference purposes only. Every effort is made to ensure that we provide current, accurate 
provider information. But, since information changes frequently, the most recent changes may not be shown in this directory.

1OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

OB/GYN by County and City ................................................................................................................. 2

Adair ...................................................................................................................................................... 2
Beckham ............................................................................................................................................... 2
Bryan ..................................................................................................................................................... 2
Canadian ............................................................................................................................................... 2
Carter..................................................................................................................................................... 2
Cherokee ............................................................................................................................................... 2
Cleveland .............................................................................................................................................. 3
Comanche ............................................................................................................................................. 4
Custer .................................................................................................................................................... 4
Delaware ............................................................................................................................................... 4
Garfield.................................................................................................................................................. 4
Grady ..................................................................................................................................................... 5
Jackson ................................................................................................................................................. 5
Kay......................................................................................................................................................... 5
LeFlore .................................................................................................................................................. 5
Muskogee.............................................................................................................................................. 5
Oklahoma .............................................................................................................................................. 6
Ottawa ................................................................................................................................................. 12
Payne................................................................................................................................................... 12
Pittsburg ............................................................................................................................................. 12
Pontotoc.............................................................................................................................................. 13
Pottawatomie ...................................................................................................................................... 13
Rogers ................................................................................................................................................. 13
Stephens ............................................................................................................................................. 13
Texas ................................................................................................................................................... 14
Tulsa .................................................................................................................................................... 14
Wagoner .............................................................................................................................................. 18
Washington......................................................................................................................................... 19
Woodward ........................................................................................................................................... 19



OB/GYN by County and City

2 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

STILWELL

RADER, MARK D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
RR 6 BOX 840  
STILWELL, OK  74960
918-696-8800

SIMONS, ERIC W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1401 W LOCUST  STE 102
STILWELL, OK  74960
918-696-4065

ELK CITY

DUPREE, TIFFANY D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 WEST FIRST STREET  SUITE 
101
ELK CITY, OK  73644
580-225-2516

KEITH JR, ROBERT C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1900 W 2ND ST  STE B
ELK CITY, OK  73644
580-225-1086

DURANT

CUESTA, BRAULIO M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR  STE 211
DURANT, OK  74701
580-920-0105

HENSLEY, AUTUMN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1706 DELIVERY LANE  
DURANT, OK  74701
580-920-2122

HENSLEY, AUTUMN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1706 DELIVERY LANE  
DURANT, OK  74701
580-920-2122

SUREDDI, SEETHA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR  STE 300
DURANT, OK  74701
580-924-1700

TAYLOR, ALLISON A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR  STE 301
DURANT, OK  74701
580-920-0105

TAYLOR, CHRISTINE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1400 BRYAN DR  STE 200
DURANT, OK  74701
580-920-1575

WHITTINGTON, KINION E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1706 DELIVERY LN  
DURANT, OK  74701
580-920-2122

YUKON

DAVIS, SEAN G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY  
240
YUKON, OK  73099
405-717-5496

JONES, KATHRYN L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY  
240
YUKON, OK  73099
405-717-5496

MITRO, JOSEPH C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY  
240
YUKON, OK  73099
405-717-5496

SCHROP, ELISE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1205 HEALTH CENTER PARKWAY  
SUITE 240B
YUKON, OK  73099
405-717-5496

WILSON, DAWN R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
436 S. MUSTANG ROAD  
YUKON, OK  73099
405-265-2733

ARDMORE

KIMBROUGH, PAMELA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
970 NORTHWEST BLVD  
ARDMORE, OK  73401
580-221-7500

MELTON, MARK E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1505 N COMMERCE  STE 204
ARDMORE, OK  73401
580-226-3003

RAMIREZ, HENRY, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
731  12TH AVE NW  STE 201
ARDMORE, OK  73401
580-224-9000

ROOT, GREGORY P, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
731 12TH AVE NW  SUITE 201
ARDMORE, OK  73401
580-224-9000

TAHLEQUAH

BAKER, JAZMIN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE  
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74465
918-458-3100

ADAIR

BECKHAM

BRYAN

CANADIAN

CARTER

CHEROKEE

Adair County



OB/GYN by County and City

3OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

BURTON, TRACY, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E. DOWNING ST.  SUITE 208
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-456-2496

CHAMPLAIN JR, WALLACE J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E DOWNING  SUITE 214
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-456-0202

DORSETT, TSCHANTRE` E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVENUE  
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-458-3100

GAHN, DAVID R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE  
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-458-3100

GORE-GREEN, LORI N, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1500 E DOWNING STREET  SUITE 
208
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-456-2496

JACOB, MARTIN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 SOUTH BLISS  
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-458-3100

PUNDI, RAMESH, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVENUE  
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-458-3100

WHYTAL, AMANDA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S. BLISS AVE.  
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-458-3100

WOITTE, GREGGORY J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
100 S BLISS AVE  
TAHLEQUAH, OK  74464
918-458-3100

MOORE

APPIAH, MARILYN, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
700 S TELEPHONE RD  401
MOORE, OK  73160
405-793-2229

CHERRY, JOHN L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
700 S TELEPHONE RD  401
MOORE, OK  73160
405-793-2229

NORMAN

ANDERSON, CAROL K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
500 E ROBINSON ST  STE 2400
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-360-1264

BETHEL, SHELBA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
809 N FINDLAY AVE  STE 100
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-364-0643

CARTER, STEPHANIE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
500 E. ROBINSON  SUITE 2400
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-360-1264

CHAMBERS, MARY DIANNE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
500 E. ROBINSON  SUITE 2400
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-360-1264

HINOJOSA, JESSICA P, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 W. TECUMSEH RD  STE 205
NORMAN, OK  73072
405-793-2229

HUEBERT, ALLISON L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 W. TECUMSEH ROAD  SUITE 
205
NORMAN, OK  73072
405-793-2229

JARVIS, NICOLE T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3201 W TECUMSEH RD  SUITE 220
NORMAN, OK  73072
405-701-2424

JIMERSON, STEVEN D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1407 N PORTER AVE  
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-360-2809

LASHBROOK, DAPHNE L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
500 E ROBINSON  STE 2400
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-360-1264

MULLIGAN, LESA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
809 N FINDLAY AVE  STE 100
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-364-0643

NEVREKAR, LILA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
15951 LITTLE AXE DRIVE  
NORMAN, OK  73026
405-447-0300

OLLAR-SHOEMAKE, LESLIE J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
500 E ROBINSON  SUITE 2400
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-360-1264

PARKER, RUSSELL B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1407 N PORTER AVE  
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-321-2929

ROBERTS, JARED M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1407 N. PORTER AVE  
NORMAN, OK  73071
405-329-4304

WATERMAN, LISA R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
500 E ROBINSON ST  STE 2400
NORMAN, OK  73071
406-360-1264

CLEVELAND

Cleveland County



OB/GYN by County and City

4 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

LAWTON

BEHRMANN, ROBERT L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

BEHRMANN, ROBERT, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

BHARGAVA, SHIREEN A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4302 SW LEE BLVD  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-357-0058

CRAWFORD, DEBRA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4202 SW LEE BLVD  BUILDING B 
SUITE A
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-699-8020

GOODWIN, MELISSA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST.  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-3119

HEIRIGS, RALPH A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5404 SW LEE BLVD  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-355-5242

HULTS, STEVEN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1515 NE LAWRIE TATUM RD  
LAWTON, OK  73507
580-354-5000

JONES, MARTIN K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1002 SW 52ND STREET  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-248-2220

JOSLIN, GREGORY, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

KERN, ROBERT L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST.  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

LENNON, CAROL A, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
102 NW 31ST ST.  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

LEPP, JANICE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST.  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

MEZA, JOSE A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

ORJUELA, ANALYSSA C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST.  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

ORJUELA, ANALYSSA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

UMANA, OTTO, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
102 NW 31ST ST  
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-353-6790

ZWEIG, JEFFREY L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4417 W GORE BLVD  STE 3
LAWTON, OK  73505
580-357-1002

CLINTON

HENSLEY, MICHAEL C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
90 NORTH 30TH STREET  SUITE 6
CLINTON, OK  73601
580-323-5300

GROVE

SHELLEY, ASHLEY N, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
900 E 13TH ST  SUITE 205
GROVE, OK  74344
918-786-2720

THOMAS, ROBERT S, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
900 E. 13TH ST.  SUITE 205
GROVE, OK  74344
918-786-2720

ENID

BERGNER, MICHELLE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
601 W GARRIOTT  
ENID, OK  73701
580-233-1100

JACKSON, MICHAEL S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
620 S MADISON ST  SUITE 301
ENID, OK  73701
580-977-1902

KEUCHEL, DAVID M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
620 S MADISON ST STE 107  
ENID, OK  73701
580-237-7280

LEE, CHRISTOPHER M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
615 E OKLAHOMA  
ENID, OK  73701
580-242-3870

ROARK, KIMBERLY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
615 E OKLAHOMA  
ENID, OK  73701
580-242-3870

TUCKER, KEELIE R, 
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
602 S. MADISON  SUITE 203
ENID, OK  73701
580-213-9760

COMANCHE

CUSTER

DELAWARE

GARFIELD

Comanche County



OB/GYN by County and City

5OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

TUCKER, KEELIE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
620 S. MADISON  SUITE 203
ENID, OK  73701
580-213-9760

WEAVER JR, DAVID L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
601 W GARRIOTT  
ENID, OK  73703
580-233-1100

CHICKASHA

COOPER, CHRISTINE F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2100 W IOWA AVE  STE A
CHICKASHA, OK  73018
405-224-2100

DEVER, NANCY W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2222 W IOWA AVE  
CHICKASHA, OK  73023
405-224-8111

ALTUS

HYDE, PAMELA J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LN  
ALTUS, OK  73521
580-379-6140

RIVERA-FIGUEROA, JULIA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LANE  SUITE 200
ALTUS, OK  73521
580-379-6140

SMITH, LATOYA T, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 S PARK LANE  SUITE 200
ALTUS, OK  73521
580-379-6140

PONCA CITY

HOLMES, DEREK R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1717 N 4TH ST  SUITE 101
PONCA CITY, OK  74601
580-767-1777

KREGER, RON M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
117 PATTON DRIVE  
PONCA CITY, OK  74601
580-762-8944

MOORE, MICHAEL B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1908 N 14TH STREET  SUITE 202
PONCA CITY, OK  74601
580-718-4503

NORTHCUTT, JEFF E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1908 N 14TH ST  SUITE 206
PONCA CITY, OK  74601
580-762-8045

PLOWMAN, PAUL B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1900 N. 14TH ST  
PONCA CITY, OK  74601
580-765-3321

RESNEDER, JOHN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1908 N 14TH STREET  SUITE 203
PONCA CITY, OK  74601
580-718-4504

POTEAU

DARROW, BRUCE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
105 WALL STREET  
POTEAU, OK  74953
918-649-0562

TALIHINA

GLOVER, DAVID B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
ONE CHOCTAW WAY  
TALIHINA, OK  74571
918-567-7000

KNIGHT-BROWN, MIRANDA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
ONE CHOCTAW WAY  
TALIHINA, OK  74571
580-924-9706

TURNER, DWAN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
ONE CHOCTAW WAY  
TALIHINA, OK  74571
580-924-9706

FORT GIBSON

PATTON, HOLLY J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
108 LONE OAK CIRCLE DR  
FORT GIBSON, OK  74434
918-478-6005

MUSKOGEE

BALDWIN, JONATHAN M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
161 ECO FRIENDLY DR  SUITE 201
MUSKOGEE, OK  74401
918-681-6830

BRESTEL, CRAIGE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3401 W BROADWAY  
MUSKOGEE, OK  74401
918-687-5477

BUFFIN, TANIESHA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
161 ECO-FRIENDLY DR  STE 201
MUSKOGEE, OK  74401
918-687-3050

POWELL, DAVID R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3401 W BROADWAY  
MUSKOGEE, OK  74401
918-687-5477

GRADY

JACKSON

KAY

LEFLORE

MUSKOGEE

Muskogee County



OB/GYN by County and City

6 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

EDMOND

BRUNNABEND, MICHELLE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2017 W I-35  SUITE 260
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-216-4004

CUNNINGHAM, JESSICA K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2017 W I-35 FRONTAGE RD  260
EDMOND, OK  73013
405-216-4004

DEPANI-SPARKES, ELISA D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY  200
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-657-3825

HANSEN, JULIA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY  200
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-657-3950

HUGHES, SONJA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY  200
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-657-3825

LANE, CHRISTOPHER A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 RENAISSANCE BOULEVARD  
SUITE 210
EDMOND, OK  73013
405-470-3000

LEVINE, AMANDA K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3815 S BOULEVARD  
EDMOND, OK  73013
405-341-9996

O'LEARY, DENA E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY  SUITE 
200
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-657-3825

PICKETT, STEPHANIE D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2017 W I-35 FRONTAGE ROAD  
260
EDMOND, OK  73013
405-216-4004

SCHLINKE, STEPHEN D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2017 W I-35 FRONTAGE ROAD  
SUITE 260
EDMOND, OK  73013
405-216-4004

SEACAT, COURTNEY A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY  200
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-657-3825

SHEPHERD, KATHERINE, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY  SUITE 
200
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-657-3825

TALLERICO, DANIEL L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4833 INTEGRIS PARKWAY  200
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-657-3825

VAUGHAN, VIRGINIA V, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1227 E. 9TH STREET  
EDMOND, OK  73034
405-475-0100

MIDWEST CITY

AGUILAR, KINDE E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 S DOUGLAS  
MIDWEST CITY, OK  73130
405-733-4985

BROADY-SYMES, BELINDA G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 S DOUGLAS BLVD  
MIDWEST CITY, OK  73130
405-733-4985

BRYANT, THOMAS R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 S DOUGLAS BLVD  
MIDWEST CITY, OK  73130
406-733-4985

HALSELL, CAMERON M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 S DOUGLAS  
MIDWEST CITY, OK  73130
405-733-4985

HAWKINS, ANGELA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1800 S. DOUGLAS BLVD.  
MIDWEST CITY, OK  73130
405-733-4985

OKLAHOMA CITY

ALWARD, ERIN K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5401 N PORTLAND  STE 440
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-604-4100

ARMSTRONG, AARON K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N. PORTLAND  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

ARNOLD, KATHERINE C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8470

BADZINSKI, TERRY K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 WEST MEMORIAL RD  STE 
321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-748-4726

BARENBERG, BENJAMIN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH STREET  SUITE 
1010
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-713-4400

BEESON, SHAWNAREE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3433 NW 56TH STREET  210B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73099
405-945-4701

BHATTI, FAIZAH N, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE  7TH 
FLOOR NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5215

OKLAHOMA

Oklahoma County



OB/GYN by County and City

7OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

BISHOP, NANCY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-748-4726

BOCCACCIO, ROBERT, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8470

BOOKER, CORENTHIAN, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE  SUITE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5400

BROSELOW, ANDREW M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
619 NW 23RD STREET  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73103
405-528-2157

BROWN, DONALD C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH ST  300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-945-5275

BRUNNABEND, RONALD, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1111 N LEE AVE  SUITE 305
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73103
405-272-8498

BURKS, HEATHER, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
840 RESEARCH PARKWAY  SUITE 
200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-1616

CARLSON, NANCY J, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE  SUITE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5400

CARPENTER, DEAN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
13301 N MERIDIAN AVE  BLDG 300 
STE A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-755-9500

CATHEY, TIMOTHY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1000 NE 10TH STREET  ROOM 
354, OK DEP OF HEALTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73117
405-271-4027

CHEEK, LISA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 N W 9TH STREET  SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73102
405-272-8498

CONANT, RHODA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

COX, JESSICA L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1111 N LEE AVE  SUITE 305
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73103
405-272-8498

CRAIG, LATASHA B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1000 N LINCOLN BLVD SUITE 300  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-1616

CROUSE, ELISA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

DEITER, RAYMOND W, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1100 SW 89TH ST  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-7256

DESCHAMPS, DAVID R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-949-3401

DUROY, JENNIFER L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
608 N W 9TH STREET  STE 1100
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73102
405-272-7494

EBERT, MARK O, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-949-3401

EDWARDS, RODNEY K, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVENUE  SUITE 
A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5400

ENGELBRECH, VALERIE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

EPPARD, GREGORY G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-748-4726

EVERETT, ROYICE B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3617 NW 58TH  SUITE 200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-942-5593

FARRIS, RONNI E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8470

FATEHCHEHR, SOORENA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
SUITE 2000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8787

FLETCHER, KIMBERLY J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1600 SW 119TH  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73170
405-425-8100

FLINT, CAROLINE J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10TH ST  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73107
405-632-6688

FLINT, CAROLINE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET  OUPB 3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

Oklahoma County



OB/GYN by County and City

8 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

FOLGER, TERESA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND 2ND FLR  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

FONG, DANIEL N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 PORTLAND AVE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

FONG, JUDY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5622 N. PORTLAND AVE.  SUITE 
240
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-943-6288

FRYE, LEE P, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6501 S WESTERN  101
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-1730

GAZZANIGA, CATHERINE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-6688

GIBSON, BREEANNA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10TH ST  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73107
405-632-6688

GILLEN, JESSICA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

GILLESPIE, MARCIA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-949-3401

GILSON, MAYO D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10701 NORTH ROCKWELL 
AVENUE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73162
405-470-1500

GOFF, DARREN W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4401 W MEMORIAL ROAD  140
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73134
405-242-4030

GREENWADE, MOLLY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

GUNASEKARAN, AARTHI, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 9000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6308

GUNATILAKE, RAVINDU, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
825 NE 10TH STREET  OUPB 3200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5400

HAGER, JULIE S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD #201  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-749-4200

HALL, MARGARET A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

HANNA, ADAM E, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-949-6051

HANSEN, KARL R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1000 N LINCOLN BLVD  STE 300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-1616

HENDRICKS, SUSAN K, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVENUE  SUITE 
1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5400

HENRY, GLEN A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-949-3401

HILDEBRAND, CATHERINE D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

HOUK JR, LARRY W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH  300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-945-5275

HUNTER, JENNIFER A, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
4300 W MEMORIAL RD  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-579-1444

IVANOV, VADIM A, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR  7TH FLOOR 
NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5215

JACKSON, ANTHONY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6501 S WESTERN  101
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-1730

JONES, HEATHER D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH OUPB 3300  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

JURY MCINTOSH, JENNIFER, DO
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVENUE  SUITE 
1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5400

KALLENBERGER, DAVID A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3433 NW 56TH  SUITE 210-B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-945-4701

Oklahoma County



OB/GYN by County and City

9OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

KASSA, NETSANET, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE  7TH 
FLOOR NORTH PAVILLION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73117
405-271-5215

KHUC, KIM, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

KINCHELOE, LAWRENCE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW EXPRESSWAY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-949-3401

KRAMER, KATHRYN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

LACKEY, JAMES D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH ST  300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-945-5275

LAWRENCE, SHELLEY M, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERTT DRIVE 7TH FLOOR 
N  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5215

LEWIS, KAYCI D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL ROAD  SUITE 
215
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-242-4030

LOPEZ-DAVILA, MARIA F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

LORENZ, LANDON B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB 3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

LUTZ, JESSICA S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  # 
2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

MAAROUF, HODA H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH ST  STE 404
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-946-4735

MACKAY, GILLIAN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
920 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
WP 2410
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8787

MAKONI, MARJORIE M, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE  7TH 
FLOOR NORTH PAVILION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-1515

MANCEAU-KHA, AMANDA, 
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH STREET  SUITE 
1010
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-713-4400

MANNEL, ROBERT S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB5200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-7770

MARTIN, MARY W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2610 NW EXPRESSWAY  STE. B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-272-7026

MAXEDON, AMANDA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
COM 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

MCADAMS, DEVIN G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  SUITE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-755-7430

MELENDEZ-MIRANDA, DAVID, 
MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  SUITE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-272-6177

MERRITT, JOSEPH P, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5300 N GRAND BLVD  SUITE 302
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-943-2376

MIKEL, ROBIN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5401 N PORTLAND  STE 440
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-604-4100

MILES, PAMELA S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

MILLER, ANDREA J, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1600 S.W. 119TH  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73170
405-425-8100

MILLS, VICTORYA, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3330 NW 56TH ST STE 300  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-605-7757

MIRABILE, CHARLES P, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-748-4726

MOORE, IMARI E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL ROAD  SUITE 
215
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-242-4030

MOXLEY, KATHERINE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 NE 10TH ST  OKCC 2100
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8707

NANDA, SUMEETA M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH  SUITE 404
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-946-4735

Oklahoma County



OB/GYN by County and City

10 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

NEEL, GWENDOLYN K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

NELSON, JENNIFER K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVENUE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

NEWCOMB, SHEILA S, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6501 S WESTERN  101
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-1730

NIGHTINGALE, LYDIA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

NIGHTINGALE, LYDIA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-6688

NIHIRA, MIKIO A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9493

O'DANIEL, TORI L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL ROAD  STE 
321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-748-4726

O'LEARY, DENA E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB 5200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9493

PALMER, ANDREA B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

PAREKH, MUKESH T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5622 N PORTLAND  SUITE 240
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-943-6288

PAREKH, NIMISH M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5622 N. PORTLAND AVE.  SUITE 
240
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-943-6288

PARKER, LACY E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N. PORTLAND AVE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

PATEL, SHAURIN N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3705 W. MEMORIAL  SUITE 1410
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73134
405-286-2666

PATTERSON, C. AMBER, 
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3435 NW 56TH STREET  SUITE 
1010
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-713-4400

PIERCE, STEPHANIE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
SUITE 2000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8787

PINARD, ELIZABETH A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N. PORTLAND AVE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

PRICE, JAMECA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET  OUPB 5D
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9493

PUCKETT, TONY G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

QUAAS, ALEXANDER M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
920 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
WP 2410
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-8787

QUIROZ, LIESCHEN H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9493

RAHHAL, DONALD K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  SUITE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-755-7430

REDDY, RAJKUMAR P, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
4300 W MEMORIAL RD  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-579-1444

REID, MONICA S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

REID, MONICA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-6688

ROBINETT, J TODD, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 NW 56TH ST  STE 300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-605-7757

RYAN, ROBERT S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 N.W. 9TH ST.  SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73102
918-561-8306

SARFRAZ, YASMIN, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2716 SW 44TH STREET  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73119
405-778-0700

SCHULTZ, DANIEL C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

SCIFRES, CHRISTINA M, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
1200 CHILDREN'S AVE  SUITE 1A
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5400

Oklahoma County



OB/GYN by County and City

11OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

SEIKEL, MICHAEL R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3433 N W 56TH  210B
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-945-4701

SHAH, BIRJU, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DRIVE  7TH 
FLOOR NORTH PAVILION
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5215

SHANBOUR, KAMAL A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5720 WEST MEMORIAL RD  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73142
405-470-2207

SHOBEIRI, SEYED A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9493

SIEGLE, JOHN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB 3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

SINGH, RAM A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
13500 S TULSA DR  STE 200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73170
405-713-2696

SMITH, CHAD M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1025 STRAKA TERRACE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-6688

SMITH, JENNIFER G, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-748-4726

SMITH, KATHERINE M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

SMITH, KATHERINE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4023 NW 10TH ST  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73107
405-632-6688

SONG, CLARA H, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR  7TH FLOOR 
NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5215

STANLEY III, JOHN R, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4140 W MEMORIAL  STE 321
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-748-4726

STEWART, LINZI L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1100 S.W. 89TH ST.  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73139
405-632-7256

STONE III, DANIEL E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3300 N.W. EXPRESSWAY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-949-3401

STONE, DANA G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND AVENUE  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1000

STORER, BROOKE L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD  SUITE 201
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-749-4200

STREBEL, GARY F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 201
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-749-4200

STREBEL, JENNIFER L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4200 W MEMORIAL RD  #201
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-749-4200

TRUITT, LINDA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5700 N PORTLAND  102
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-943-1114

VADAKEKUT, ELSA S, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
5401 N PORTLAND  STE 440
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73112
405-604-4100

VANDERSLUIS, ALICIA, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
#2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

VAUGHAN, WESLEY A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  215
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-242-4030

VAVRICKA, BEVERLY A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-755-7430

WAGNER, ANDREW F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10 OUPB3300  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-1515

WALKER, JOAN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH  OUPB5200
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-7770

WASEMILLER-SMITH, LISA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11200 N PORTLAND  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-936-1100

WAYMAN, MISTY L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-755-7430

WEBSTER, MICHELLE E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
11401 S. WESTERN AVE.  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73170
405-735-3041

WEINGARTNER, AMBER, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 N W 9TH STREET  SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73102
405-272-8498

WILD, ROBERT A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH ST  OUPB3300
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

Oklahoma County



OB/GYN by County and City

12 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

WILEY, JULIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 NW 9TH STREET  SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73102
405-272-8498

WILKS, KAREN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4140 W MEMORIAL RD  STE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73120
405-755-7430

WILLIAMS JR, MARVIN, DO
Maternal Fetal Medicine
PO BOX 26901  WP 2470
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73126
405-271-5597

WILLIAMS, PATRICIA K, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1200 EVERETT DR  7TH FLOOR 
NORTH
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-5215

WILLIS, ALYSON B, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
535 N W 9TH STREET  SUITE 220
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73102
405-272-8498

WYATT, SABRINA N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
825 NE 10TH STREET  OUPB 3C
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-9494

ZANTOW, EMILY, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
800 STANTON L YOUNG BLVD  
AAT 2400
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73104
405-271-6195

MIAMI

BILLINGS, WAYLAND R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10 S TREATY ROAD  
MIAMI, OK  74354
918-238-3074

DONEY, JACK R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND ST SW  SUITE 201
MIAMI, OK  74354
918-542-8477

GALAN, RENE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND AVE SW  SUITE 104
MIAMI, OK  74354
918-540-7867

KOEHLER, TAMMIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
310 2ND SW  SUITE 204
MIAMI, OK  74354
918-542-4300

CUSHING

BUCHINGER, JAMES B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1030 E CHERRY ST  
CUSHING, OK  74023
918-225-0616

MILES, AMANDA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1030 E CHERRY  
CUSHING, OK  74023
918-225-0616

STILLWATER

FERNANDO, PRASANNA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH  202
STILLWATER, OK  74074
405-624-8222

FORD, WILLIAM R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH AVE  
STILLWATER, OK  74074
405-624-8222

KARNS, THOMAS A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH  202
STILLWATER, OK  74074
405-624-8222

KEUCHEL, DAVID M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH  
STILLWATER, OK  74074
405-624-8222

SACKEY, NAA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W. 7TH AVE  SUITE 202
STILLWATER, OK  74074
405-624-8222

TAGUCHI, YASUTO, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
801 S WALNUT  
STILLWATER, OK  74074
405-372-6246

TAKO, ERNEST A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1411 W 7TH  STE 202
STILLWATER, OK  74074
405-624-8222

MCALESTER

DOYLE, DAVID L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1401 E VAN BUREN  
MCALESTER, OK  74501
918-426-0240

HENSLEE, EDWIN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1401 EAST VAN BUREN AVENUE  
MCALESTER, OK  74501
918-426-0240

RIDDEL, STEPHEN J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
MCALESTER CLN INC  1401 E VAN 
BUREN
MCALESTER, OK  74501
918-426-0240

TORBATI, KAMRON, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4 E CLARK BASS BLVD  SUITE 301
MCALESTER, OK  74501
918-421-6795

OTTAWA

PAYNE

PITTSBURG

Oklahoma County



OB/GYN by County and City

13OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

TULSA

HENSLEE, EDWIN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6600 SOUTH YALE  SUITE 1200
TULSA, OK  74136
918-426-0240

ADA

JORDAN, LAUREL M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2020 ARLINGTON  SUITE 2
ADA, OK  74820
580-436-9037

MARVIN, MICHAEL E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1001 N COUNTRY CLUB ROAD  
ADA, OK  74820
580-421-4570

MCCLAIN JR, RICHARD B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVD  
ADA, OK  74820
580-436-3980

NWANKWO, FRANK, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVDF  
ADA, OK  74820
580-436-3980

PARKER, MAHATE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVD  
ADA, OK  74820
580-436-3980

ROEHL, BRYAN C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2020 ARLINGTON  SUITE 2
ADA, OK  74820
580-436-9037

SIEGLE, JOHN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
807 N MONTE VISTA  
ADA, OK  74820
580-332-8855

WHITING, CHARLES E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1921 STONECIPHER BLVD  
ADA, OK  74820
580-436-3980

MCLOUD

KARIM, JANA T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
105365 S HWY 102  BLD M
MCLOUD, OK  74851
405-964-2081

SHAWNEE

JENNINGS, PAUL D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY ROAD  
SHAWNEE, OK  74804
405-273-5801

SLAYBAUGH, ELISE E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY RD  
SHAWNEE, OK  74804
405-273-5801

SPARKMAN, DARIN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY ROAD  
SHAWNEE, OK  74804
405-273-5801

TROTTER, STEPHEN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3315 KETHLEY ROAD  
SHAWNEE, OK  74804
405-273-5801

CLAREMORE

CARTER, JOSEPH B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE  
CLAREMORE, OK  74017
918-342-6200

CHEATHAM, KIMBERLY A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE  
CLAREMORE, OK  74017
918-342-6200

DIAZ, PETER E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE  
CLAREMORE, OK  74017
918-342-6200

GHOLSON, RYAN D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
201 W BLUE STARR DR  
CLAREMORE, OK  74017
918-341-5200

HYDEN, LORI G, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
201 W BLUE STARR DR  
CLAREMORE, OK  74017
918-341-5200

STEELMON, MELINDA L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
601 E BLUE STARR DR  
CLAREMORE, OK  74017
918-341-8700

THOMPSON, CARA L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
101 SOUTH MOORE AVE  
CLAREMORE, OK  74017
918-342-6200

DUNCAN

HENNAN, KIMBERLY M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1312 NORTH HARVILLE ROAD  
DUNCAN, OK  73533
580-470-9800

TOVAR, MIGUEL A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2115 DUNCAN REGIONAL LOOP  
STE 100
DUNCAN, OK  73533
580-255-2229

PONTOTOC

POTTAWATOMIE

ROGERS

STEPHENS

Stephens County



OB/GYN by County and City

14 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

GUYMON

VIYUOH, NICHOLAS G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
421 MEDICAL DRIVE  
GUYMON, OK  73942
580-338-3135

BROKEN ARROW

ANTHONY, KERRI D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2617 S ELM PLACE  
BROKEN ARROW, OK  74012
918-394-2229

SANDERS, RITA B, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4800 W QUINCY  SUITE 100
BROKEN ARROW, OK  74012
918-254-7222

JENKS

MCHENRY, TERESSA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2605 W MAIN  
JENKS, OK  74037
918-298-2336

OWASSO

BOHL-WITCHEY, MARTIANN, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST NORTH  STE 
220
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-274-5555

CHAINAKUL, NICOLE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10512 N 110TH E AVE  STE 200
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-376-8450

CORLE, ALDON E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10512 N 110TH EAST AVE  SUITE 
200
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-376-8450

HALL, STEPHANIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10512 N 110TH E AVE  STE 200
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-376-8450

KNIFE CHIEF, CHARLES D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST NORTH  STE 
220
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-274-5555

PFEIFFER, ROGER K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST N  STE 220
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-274-5555

SNEED, GUY W, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST N  STE 220
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-274-5555

SORENSEN, KIMBERLY A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12455 E 100TH ST N  SUITE 220
OWASSO, OK  74055
918-274-5555

TULSA

ACUN, CEYDA K, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 SOUTH YALE  LEVEL B
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6044

ARBOGAST, KELSEY L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

BABB, COREY R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON  STE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

BLACK, HOLLIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE  SUITE 100
TULSA, OK  74137
918-299-5151

BLACKSTOCK, MELANIE R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S. YALE AVE  SUITE 310
TULSA, OK  74136
918-236-3023

BLAKE, CHRISTINE F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

BROTHERTON, MICHELLE C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 S. YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-494-2226

BROWN, ASHLEY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

BRYANT, KRISTINE E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S. HOUSTON AVE  SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

BUNDREN, JOHN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
SCHUSTERMAN CENTER CLINIC  
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FL STE B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

BUTLER, JENNIFER L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
9001 S 101ST E AVE  STE 350
TULSA, OK  74133
918-293-6300

CALVERT, JON C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
7912 E 31 COURT  SUITE 300
TULSA, OK  74145
918-743-8200

CAMERON, DAVID C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

TEXAS

TULSA

Texas County



OB/GYN by County and City

15OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

CAMPBELL II, WILLIAM R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-494-2200

CAMPBELL, WILLIAM R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 S. YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-494-2226

CARSON, ROBIN M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST E AVE  STE 245
TULSA, OK  74133
918-250-2033

CHAN, KWANCHAI, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 S. YALE  LEVEL B
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6097

CHEATWOOD, CRYSTEN C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S. HOUSTON AVE  SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

CHRISTY-OWENS, ANGELA D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
7912 E 31ST COURT  SUITE 300
TULSA, OK  74145
918-743-8200

CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR 
SUITE B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4200

DAILY, PATRICIA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE  STE 815
TULSA, OK  74136
918-492-1001

DAVIS-JACKSON, RACHEL M, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1120 S. UTICA AVE.  4502
TULSA, OK  74104
918-579-5402

DAY, RALPH W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4502 EAST 41ST  DEPT OF OB/
GYN
TULSA, OK  74135
918-660-8350

DE SILVA, NIRUPAMA K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S. UTICA AVE.  
TULSA, OK  74104
800-967-2289

DIETZ, MELISSA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S UTICA AVE  
TULSA, OK  74104
918-744-2345

DOMALAKES, ERICKA K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

DONAHUE, MARGARET L, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 SOUTH YALE  LEVEL B
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6097

DOYLE, NORA M, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR STE 
B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4200

EILAND, NATALIE Z, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 SOUTH HOUSTON AVENUE  
SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

ELLIOTT, RANDOLPH C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE AVE  STE 815
TULSA, OK  74136
918-561-8306

EVANS, MICHAEL B, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE  STE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

FRAME, LYNN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1725 E 19TH ST  SUITE 401
TULSA, OK  74104
918-749-1413

FREEMAN, G MICHAEL, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST EAST AVE #210  
TULSA, OK  74133
918-294-3430

FREEMAN, TARYNN N, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE  SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4522

FRYE, LANCE T, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON  
TULSA, OK  74127
918-561-5701

FURNISS, JAN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S. UTICA ST  
TULSA, OK  74104
800-967-2289

GHOLSON, RYAN D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

GIBBS, RACHEL L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 SOUTH YALE  SUITE 508
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4040

GOLD, KAREN M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR STE 
B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

GORE-GREEN, LORI A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON  200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

GORENBERG, DAVID M, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
6565 S YALE AVE  STE 601
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4636

GUEVARA, CARLOS M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE STE 200  
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

HAMEL, REBECCA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

Tulsa County



OB/GYN by County and City

16 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

HAMILTON, KENNETH E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE  STE 815
TULSA, OK  74136
918-492-1001

HAMILTON, LAURIE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1334 N LANSING AVE.  
TULSA, OK  74106
918-587-2171

HAMILTON, LAURIE, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

HAMILTON, ZACHARY C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

HANSLICK, JENNIFER L, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1923 S. UTICA AVE.  
TULSA, OK  74104
918-579-5402

HARMAN, MARK L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
SCHUSTERMAN CENTER CLINIC  
4444 E 41ST ST 3RD FL STE B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

HARRIS, WILLIAM K, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST E AVE  #205
TULSA, OK  74133
918-858-0008

HARRISON, TIMMENI L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S. HOUSTON  200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

HAYES, JENNIFER L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1923 S UTICA AVE  
TULSA, OK  74104
800-967-2289

HENNING, MONICA S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR STE 
B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

HERSHBERGER, DAMEN W, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

HILL, ERIN N, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10507 EAST 91ST STREET  SUITE 
220
TULSA, OK  74133
918-307-5420

HOLMQUIST, AMANDA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

HOWARD, LACEY R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR STE 
B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

HUNT, R RANDY, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST EAST AVE  STE 205
TULSA, OK  74133
918-858-0008

JOHNSON, JOSEPH R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
635 W 11TH ST  
TULSA, OK  74127
918-382-3100

JONES, JOE S, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
6565 SOUTH YALE  SUITE 601
TULSA, OK  74136
918-561-8306

KAPETANAKIS, THEODOROS, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

KING, JULIA M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S. HOUSTON AVE  200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

KNIGHT-BROWN, MIRANDA D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

LAKIN, TRACEY L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
9001 S 101ST E AVE  SUITE 350
TULSA, OK  74133
918-293-6200

LARSON, LORA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 S. YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-494-2226

LOFGREN, DARLA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
9001 S. 101ST E AVE.  SUITE 350
TULSA, OK  74133
918-293-6200

LOVELESS JR, DONALD E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 SOUTH YALE  SUITE 815
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4848

LOWERY, CURTIS L, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
717 S. HOUSTON  SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

LOZANO, ALEJANDRO, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

MALIK, SHAMIM A, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6161 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6044

MARTIN, HEATHER B, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE AVE  STE 610
TULSA, OK  74136
918-556-6500

MCCOLLOM, THERESA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-494-2226

MEYER, CANDICE M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6600 SOUTH YALE  SUITE 650
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-7200

Tulsa County



OB/GYN by County and City

17OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

MILES, AMANDA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

MODEST-MCKOY, MONIQUE T, 
MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1120 S. UTICA AVE.  G100
TULSA, OK  74104
918-392-0175

MONROE, CALVIN P, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1216 E APACHE ST NORTH  
TULSA, OK  74106
918-794-5800

MOSIER, KRISTEN A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

NAHRA, MARSHA A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE AVE  SUITE 515
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4580

NGUYEN, LOAN N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10505 EAST 91ST STREET  SUITE 
203
TULSA, OK  74133
918-307-5560

NILSON, A COLE, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE  STE 100
TULSA, OK  74137
918-299-5151

NILSON, ARTHUR C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE STE 100  
TULSA, OK  74137
918-299-5151

NOLAND, STACY L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
9001 S. 101ST E. AVE  STE 350
TULSA, OK  74133
918-293-6200

OGLESBEE, LANA H, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE  STE 615
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4600

ORAEE, DANIEL R, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON  200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

PARHAM, DARAN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1725 E 19TH ST  SUITE 401
TULSA, OK  74104
918-749-1413

PARKER, MAHATE A, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

PARKS, TRISHA L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE AVE  STE 610
TULSA, OK  74136
918-556-6500

PATEL, JITEN V, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444  E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

PHAM, TRANG X, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

PO, WILLIAM D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON  SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4528

PRIMO, LILY F, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

RAMOS, LEE MARVIN E, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1111 WEST 17TH STREET  SUITE 
#200
TULSA, OK  74107
918-586-4500

RAMOS, LEE, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10507 EAST 92ST STREET  SUITE 
250
TULSA, OK  74133
918-307-5560

RAPP, NATHANIEL D, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE  SUITE 100
TULSA, OK  74137
918-299-5151

RAZDAN, CHERYL C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE AVENUE  STE 610
TULSA, OK  74136
918-556-6500

RELIC, MICAH, 
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE  SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

ROONEY THOMPSON, MEGAN C, 
MD

Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE AVE  STE 815
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4848

ROSNES, JON S, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

RUNKLES, BAILEY C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE  STE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

SANDERS, RAYMOND J, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6161 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6044

SHAW, DENISE L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6600 S YALE AVE  STE 650
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-7200

SHEPHERD, KATHERINE L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

SHOUN, SHELLEY D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
7912 E 31ST COURT  SUITE 300
TULSA, OK  74145
918-743-8200

Tulsa County



OB/GYN by County and City

18 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

SIKES, CHRISTA, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 S HOUSTON AVE  SUITE 200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

SMITH, LARISSA C, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
717 SOUTH HOUSTON,  SUITE 
200
TULSA, OK  74127
918-586-4500

SPLANE, BRUCE L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE  SUITE 815
TULSA, OK  74135
918-502-4848

SPOONER, ELIZABETH G, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR STE 
B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

STAFFORD, LINDSAY A, DO
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6097

STANLEY III, JOHN R, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

STENZEL, JOEL D, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
1120 S. UTICA AVE.  SUITE 2123
TULSA, OK  74104
918-579-5402

STERLING, ROBERT S, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10011 S YALE AVE STE 100  
TULSA, OK  74137
918-299-5151

STEVENS, TIMMENI L, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
8803 S 101ST E AVE  SUITE 205
TULSA, OK  74133
918-858-0008

STREET, DARON G, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
12697 E. 51ST ST.  
TULSA, OK  74146
918-505-3200

SWAN, BRYAN E, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

THOMPSON, JOHN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE # 807  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-494-9558

THOMPSON, MEGAN R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE AVE  STE 815
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4848

TRAN, YEN M, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6565 S YALE AVE  610
TULSA, OK  74136
918-556-6500

TSCHIRHART, MONICA J, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR STE 
B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

WALTER, NANCY K, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6465 S YALE  STE 615
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-4600

WARD, STEPHEN C, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  3RD FLOOR STE 
B
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

WHITHAM, PAUL A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1120 S UTICA AVE  STE G100
TULSA, OK  74104
918-392-0175

WILLIAMSON, JAY M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
2000 S. WHEELING AVE  STE. 700
TULSA, OK  74104
918-492-6333

WILSON, BRANDON M, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1120 S UTICA AVE  G100
TULSA, OK  74104
918-392-0175

WILSON, BROCK, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

WILSON, DAVID N, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
6161 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-494-2226

WILSON, KYLE A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
4444 E 41ST ST  
TULSA, OK  74135
918-619-4400

WOODRUFF, CONCHITA L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
10505 E 91ST ST  STE 203
TULSA, OK  74133
918-382-5399

WOSLAGER, MEGAN S, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6151 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6097

YURT, MEHTAP, MD
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine
6161 SOUTH YALE  
TULSA, OK  74136
918-502-6044

WAGONER

GARCIA, CAROLYN L, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1202 W. CHEROKEE ST  STE E
WAGONER, OK  74467
918-485-2086

WAGONER

Tulsa County



OB/GYN by County and City

19OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY JANUARY 2017

BARTLESVILLE

COLLINS, MICHAEL R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 FRANK PHILLIPS BLVD  STE 
400
BARTLESVILLE, OK  74006
918-331-2522

MURCH, THERESA A, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 FRANK PHILLIPS  STE 401
BARTLESVILLE, OK  74006
918-331-2406

OLIVER, ROBERT D, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1820 W HENSLEY BLVD  
BARTLESVILLE, OK  74003
918-336-4822

RUMPH JR, DAVID R, MD
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
3400 SE FRANK PHILLIPS  STE 
400
BARTLESVILLE, OK  74006
918-331-2533

WOODWARD

LEHMAN, R TROY, DO
Obstetrician/Gynecologist
1650 MAIN ST  STE C
WOODWARD, OK  73801
580-571-8081

WASHINGTON

WOODWARD

Woodward County



Alphabetical Index

20 OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITYJANUARY 2017

A
ACUN, CEYDA K, MD .................................................... 14
AGUILAR, KINDE E, MD ................................................. 6
ALWARD, ERIN K, MD .................................................... 6
ANDERSON, CAROL K, DO............................................. 3
ANTHONY, KERRI D, MD ............................................. 14
APPIAH, MARILYN, DO................................................... 3
ARBOGAST, KELSEY L, MD ......................................... 14
ARMSTRONG, AARON K, DO......................................... 6
ARNOLD, KATHERINE C, MD ........................................ 6

B
BABB, COREY R, DO...................................................... 14
BADZINSKI, TERRY K, DO ............................................. 6
BAKER, JAZMIN M, DO ................................................... 2
BALDWIN, JONATHAN M, MD ...................................... 5
BARENBERG, BENJAMIN, MD....................................... 6
BEESON, SHAWNAREE L, DO........................................ 6
BEHRMANN, ROBERT L, DO.......................................... 4
BEHRMANN, ROBERT, DO ............................................. 4
BERGNER, MICHELLE R, MD......................................... 4
BETHEL, SHELBA J, MD.................................................. 3
BHARGAVA, SHIREEN A, MD........................................ 4
BHATTI, FAIZAH N, MD .................................................. 6
BILLINGS, WAYLAND R, DO ....................................... 12
BISHOP, NANCY M, MD .................................................. 7
BLACK, HOLLIE L, DO .................................................. 14
BLACKSTOCK, MELANIE R, MD ................................. 14
BLAKE, CHRISTINE F, MD............................................ 14
BOCCACCIO, ROBERT, DO............................................. 7
BOHL-WITCHEY, MARTIANN, DO.............................. 14
BOOKER, CORENTHIAN, MD......................................... 7
BRESTEL, CRAIGE M, MD .............................................. 5
BROADY-SYMES, BELINDA G, MD .............................. 6
BROSELOW, ANDREW M, MD ....................................... 7
BROTHERTON, MICHELLE C, MD .............................. 14
BROWN, ASHLEY D, MD............................................... 14
BROWN, DONALD C, MD................................................ 7
BRUNNABEND, MICHELLE L, DO ................................ 6
BRUNNABEND, RONALD, DO ....................................... 7
BRYANT, KRISTINE E, DO............................................ 14
BRYANT, THOMAS R, MD .............................................. 6
BUCHINGER, JAMES B, MD ......................................... 12
BUFFIN, TANIESHA L, MD ............................................. 5
BUNDREN, JOHN C, MD ................................................ 14
BURKS, HEATHER, MD ................................................... 7
BURTON, TRACY, DO ...................................................... 3
BUTLER, JENNIFER L, MD............................................ 14

C
CALVERT, JON C, MD.................................................... 14
CAMERON, DAVID C, MD............................................. 14
CAMPBELL II, WILLIAM R, MD................................... 15
CAMPBELL, WILLIAM R, MD ...................................... 15
CARLSON, NANCY J, MD................................................ 7
CARPENTER, DEAN R, MD ............................................. 7
CARSON, ROBIN M, DO................................................. 15
CARTER, JOSEPH B, MD ............................................... 13

CARTER, STEPHANIE A, MD ..........................................3
CATHEY, TIMOTHY M, MD ............................................7
CHAINAKUL, NICOLE A, MD .......................................14
CHAMBERS, MARY DIANNE, MD .................................3
CHAMPLAIN JR, WALLACE J, DO .................................3
CHAN, KWANCHAI, MD ................................................15
CHEATHAM, KIMBERLY A, MD ..................................13
CHEATWOOD, CRYSTEN C, DO...................................15
CHEEK, LISA, MD .............................................................7
CHERRY, JOHN L, DO ......................................................3
CHRISTY-OWENS, ANGELA D, DO .............................15
COLLINS, MICHAEL R, MD ...........................................19
CONANT, RHODA, MD .....................................................7
COOPER, CHRISTINE F, MD ............................................5
CORLE, ALDON E, MD ...................................................14
COX, JESSICA L, DO .........................................................7
CRAIG, LATASHA B, MD .................................................7
CRAWFORD, DEBRA A, DO ............................................4
CROUSE, ELISA A, MD.....................................................7
CUESTA, BRAULIO M, MD ..............................................2
CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES A, MD ................................15
CUNNINGHAM, JESSICA K, DO .....................................6

D
DAILY, PATRICIA A, MD ...............................................15
DARROW, BRUCE A, MD.................................................5
DAVIS, SEAN G, MD .........................................................2
DAVIS-JACKSON, RACHEL M, MD..............................15
DAY, RALPH W, MD .......................................................15
DE SILVA, NIRUPAMA K, MD ......................................15
DEITER, RAYMOND W, DO.............................................7
DEPANI-SPARKES, ELISA D, DO....................................6
DESCHAMPS, DAVID R, MD ...........................................7
DEVER, NANCY W, MD ...................................................5
DIAZ, PETER E, MD ........................................................13
DIETZ, MELISSA A, MD .................................................15
DOMALAKES, ERICKA K, MD ......................................15
DONAHUE, MARGARET L, MD ....................................15
DONEY, JACK R, MD ......................................................12
DORSETT, TSCHANTRE` E, MD .....................................3
DOYLE, DAVID L, MD ....................................................12
DOYLE, NORA M, MD ....................................................15
DUPREE, TIFFANY D, DO ................................................2
DUROY, JENNIFER L, DO ................................................7

E
EBERT, MARK O, MD .......................................................7
EDWARDS, RODNEY K, MD ...........................................7
EILAND, NATALIE Z, DO...............................................15
ELLIOTT, RANDOLPH C, MD ........................................15
ENGELBRECH, VALERIE A, MD ....................................7
EPPARD, GREGORY G, MD .............................................7
EVANS, MICHAEL B, DO ...............................................15
EVERETT, ROYICE B, MD ...............................................7

F
FARRIS, RONNI E, MD......................................................7
FATEHCHEHR, SOORENA, MD ......................................7
FERNANDO, PRASANNA D, MD ..................................12



Alphabetical Index

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY 21JANUARY 2017

FLETCHER, KIMBERLY J, DO ........................................ 7
FLINT, CAROLINE J, MD ................................................. 7
FLINT, CAROLINE, MD.................................................... 7
FOLGER, TERESA A, MD................................................. 8
FONG, DANIEL N, MD ..................................................... 8
FONG, JUDY D, MD .......................................................... 8
FORD, WILLIAM R, MD ................................................. 12
FRAME, LYNN E, MD ..................................................... 15
FREEMAN, G MICHAEL, DO......................................... 15
FREEMAN, TARYNN N, DO .......................................... 15
FRYE, LANCE T, MD ...................................................... 15
FRYE, LEE P, MD .............................................................. 8
FURNISS, JAN L, MD ...................................................... 15

G
GAHN, DAVID R, MD ....................................................... 3
GALAN, RENE, MD......................................................... 12
GARCIA, CAROLYN L, MD ........................................... 18
GAZZANIGA, CATHERINE A, MD ................................. 8
GHOLSON, RYAN D, MD ......................................... 13, 15
GIBBS, RACHEL L, MD .................................................. 15
GIBSON, BREEANNA D, MD........................................... 8
GILLEN, JESSICA M, MD ................................................. 8
GILLESPIE, MARCIA A, MD ........................................... 8
GILSON, MAYO D, MD .................................................... 8
GLOVER, DAVID B, MD .................................................. 5
GOFF, DARREN W, MD.................................................... 8
GOLD, KAREN M, MD.................................................... 15
GOODWIN, MELISSA A, DO ........................................... 4
GORE-GREEN, LORI A, DO ........................................... 15
GORE-GREEN, LORI N, DO ............................................. 3
GORENBERG, DAVID M, MD ....................................... 15
GREENWADE, MOLLY M, MD ....................................... 8
GUEVARA, CARLOS M, DO .......................................... 15
GUNASEKARAN, AARTHI, MD...................................... 8
GUNATILAKE, RAVINDU, MD....................................... 8

H
HAGER, JULIE S, MD ....................................................... 8
HALL, MARGARET A, MD .............................................. 8
HALL, STEPHANIE L, DO .............................................. 14
HALSELL, CAMERON M, DO ......................................... 6
HAMEL, REBECCA J, MD .............................................. 15
HAMILTON, KENNETH E, DO ...................................... 16
HAMILTON, LAURIE L, DO .......................................... 16
HAMILTON, LAURIE, DO .............................................. 16
HAMILTON, ZACHARY C, MD ..................................... 16
HANNA, ADAM E, MD ..................................................... 8
HANSEN, JULIA L, MD .................................................... 6
HANSEN, KARL R, MD .................................................... 8
HANSLICK, JENNIFER L, MD ....................................... 16
HARMAN, MARK L, MD ................................................ 16
HARRIS, WILLIAM K, MD ............................................. 16
HARRISON, TIMMENI L, DO ........................................ 16
HAWKINS, ANGELA M, MD ........................................... 6
HAYES, JENNIFER L, MD .............................................. 16
HEIRIGS, RALPH A, MD .................................................. 4
HENDRICKS, SUSAN K, MD ........................................... 8

HENNAN, KIMBERLY M, MD .......................................13
HENNING, MONICA S, MD ............................................16
HENRY, GLEN A, MD .......................................................8
HENSLEE, EDWIN E, MD .........................................12, 13
HENSLEY, AUTUMN L, MD ............................................2
HENSLEY, AUTUMN, MD ................................................2
HENSLEY, MICHAEL C, MD............................................4
HERSHBERGER, DAMEN W, MD .................................16
HILDEBRAND, CATHERINE D, MD ...............................8
HILL, ERIN N, DO ............................................................16
HINOJOSA, JESSICA P, DO ..............................................3
HOLMES, DEREK R, DO ...................................................5
HOLMQUIST, AMANDA J, MD......................................16
HOUK JR, LARRY W, MD.................................................8
HOWARD, LACEY R, DO ...............................................16
HUEBERT, ALLISON L, MD.............................................3
HUGHES, SONJA J, MD ....................................................6
HULTS, STEVEN M, DO....................................................4
HUNT, R RANDY, DO .....................................................16
HUNTER, JENNIFER A, MD .............................................8
HYDE, PAMELA J, DO ......................................................5
HYDEN, LORI G, DO .......................................................13

I
IVANOV, VADIM A, MD ..................................................8

J
JACKSON, ANTHONY D, MD ..........................................8
JACKSON, MICHAEL S, MD ............................................4
JACOB, MARTIN L, MD ....................................................3
JARVIS, NICOLE T, MD ....................................................3
JENNINGS, PAUL D, MD ................................................13
JIMERSON, STEVEN D, MD .............................................3
JOHNSON, JOSEPH R, DO ..............................................16
JONES, HEATHER D, MD .................................................8
JONES, JOE S, MD............................................................16
JONES, KATHRYN L, DO .................................................2
JONES, MARTIN K, MD ....................................................4
JORDAN, LAUREL M, DO ..............................................13
JOSLIN, GREGORY, MD ...................................................4
JURY MCINTOSH, JENNIFER, DO ..................................8

K
KALLENBERGER, DAVID A, MD ...................................8
KAPETANAKIS, THEODOROS, MD .............................16
KARIM, JANA T, MD.......................................................13
KARNS, THOMAS A, MD ...............................................12
KASSA, NETSANET, MD ..................................................9
KEITH JR, ROBERT C, MD ...............................................2
KERN, ROBERT L, MD......................................................4
KEUCHEL, DAVID M, DO ..........................................4, 12
KHUC, KIM, MD.................................................................9
KIMBROUGH, PAMELA L, MD .......................................2
KINCHELOE, LAWRENCE R, MD ...................................9
KING, JULIA M, DO.........................................................16
KNIFE CHIEF, CHARLES D, MD ...................................14
KNIGHT-BROWN, MIRANDA D, MD ...........................16
KNIGHT-BROWN, MIRANDA, MD .................................5
KOEHLER, TAMMIE L, DO ............................................12



Alphabetical Index

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY22 JANUARY 2017

KRAMER, KATHRYN L, MD ........................................... 9
KREGER, RON M, MD ...................................................... 5

L
LACKEY, JAMES D, MD .................................................. 9
LAKIN, TRACEY L, MD ................................................. 16
LANE, CHRISTOPHER A, DO .......................................... 6
LARSON, LORA J, MD.................................................... 16
LASHBROOK, DAPHNE L, MD ....................................... 3
LAWRENCE, SHELLEY M, MD....................................... 9
LEE, CHRISTOPHER M, DO............................................. 4
LEHMAN, R TROY, DO .................................................. 19
LENNON, CAROL A, MD ................................................. 4
LEPP, JANICE M, MD ....................................................... 4
LEVINE, AMANDA K, MD ............................................... 6
LEWIS, KAYCI D, DO ....................................................... 9
LOFGREN, DARLA J, MD .............................................. 16
LOPEZ-DAVILA, MARIA F, MD ..................................... 9
LORENZ, LANDON B, MD ............................................... 9
LOVELESS JR, DONALD E, MD.................................... 16
LOWERY, CURTIS L, MD .............................................. 16
LOZANO, ALEJANDRO, MD ......................................... 16
LUTZ, JESSICA S, MD ...................................................... 9

M
MAAROUF, HODA H, MD................................................ 9
MACKAY, GILLIAN, MD ................................................. 9
MAKONI, MARJORIE M, MD .......................................... 9
MALIK, SHAMIM A, MD................................................ 16
MANCEAU-KHA, AMANDA, ......................................... 9
MANNEL, ROBERT S, MD ............................................... 9
MARTIN, HEATHER B, MD ........................................... 16
MARTIN, MARY W, MD................................................... 9
MARVIN, MICHAEL E, MD ........................................... 13
MAXEDON, AMANDA, MD............................................. 9
MCADAMS, DEVIN G, MD .............................................. 9
MCCLAIN JR, RICHARD B, MD .................................... 13
MCCOLLOM, THERESA L, MD..................................... 16
MCHENRY, TERESSA J, MD ......................................... 14
MELENDEZ-MIRANDA, DAVID, MD ............................ 9
MELTON, MARK E, DO.................................................... 2
MERRITT, JOSEPH P, MD ................................................ 9
MEYER, CANDICE M, DO ............................................. 16
MEZA, JOSE A, DO ........................................................... 4
MIKEL, ROBIN M, DO ...................................................... 9
MILES, AMANDA J, MD........................................... 12, 17
MILES, PAMELA S, MD ................................................... 9
MILLER, ANDREA J, DO.................................................. 9
MILLS, VICTORYA, DO ................................................... 9
MIRABILE, CHARLES P, MD .......................................... 9
MITRO, JOSEPH C, MD .................................................... 2
MODEST-MCKOY, MONIQUE T, MD .......................... 17
MONROE, CALVIN P, MD ............................................. 17
MOORE, IMARI E, MD ..................................................... 9
MOORE, MICHAEL B, MD ............................................... 5
MOSIER, KRISTEN A, MD ............................................. 17
MOXLEY, KATHERINE M, MD....................................... 9
MULLIGAN, LESA J, MD ................................................. 3

MURCH, THERESA A, DO ..............................................19
N

NAHRA, MARSHA A, MD ..............................................17
NANDA, SUMEETA M, MD ..............................................9
NEEL, GWENDOLYN K, MD..........................................10
NELSON, JENNIFER K, MD............................................10
NEVREKAR, LILA, MD .....................................................3
NEWCOMB, SHEILA S, DO ............................................10
NGUYEN, LOAN N, MD ..................................................17
NIGHTINGALE, LYDIA D, MD ......................................10
NIGHTINGALE, LYDIA, MD ..........................................10
NIHIRA, MIKIO A, MD ....................................................10
NILSON, A COLE, DO .....................................................17
NILSON, ARTHUR C, DO................................................17
NOLAND, STACY L, DO .................................................17
NORTHCUTT, JEFF E, MD................................................5
NWANKWO, FRANK, MD ..............................................13

O
O'DANIEL, TORI L, MD ..................................................10
OGLESBEE, LANA H, MD ..............................................17
O'LEARY, DENA E, MD ..............................................6, 10
OLIVER, ROBERT D, MD ...............................................19
OLLAR-SHOEMAKE, LESLIE J, DO................................3
ORAEE, DANIEL R, DO ..................................................17
ORJUELA, ANALYSSA C, MD .........................................4
ORJUELA, ANALYSSA, MD.............................................4

P
PALMER, ANDREA B, MD .............................................10
PAREKH, MUKESH T, MD .............................................10
PAREKH, NIMISH M, MD ...............................................10
PARHAM, DARAN L, MD ...............................................17
PARKER, LACY E, MD....................................................10
PARKER, MAHATE A, MD .............................................17
PARKER, MAHATE, MD .................................................13
PARKER, RUSSELL B, MD ...............................................3
PARKS, TRISHA L, DO....................................................17
PATEL, JITEN V, MD.......................................................17
PATEL, SHAURIN N, MD................................................10
PATTERSON, C. AMBER, ..............................................10
PATTON, HOLLY J, DO ....................................................5
PFEIFFER, ROGER K, DO ...............................................14
PHAM, TRANG X, MD ....................................................17
PICKETT, STEPHANIE D, MD..........................................6
PIERCE, STEPHANIE, MD ..............................................10
PINARD, ELIZABETH A, MD .........................................10
PLOWMAN, PAUL B, MD .................................................5
PO, WILLIAM D, MD .......................................................17
POWELL, DAVID R, MD ...................................................5
PRICE, JAMECA, MD ......................................................10
PRIMO, LILY F, MD.........................................................17
PUCKETT, TONY G, MD.................................................10
PUNDI, RAMESH, MD .......................................................3

Q
QUAAS, ALEXANDER M, MD .......................................10
QUIROZ, LIESCHEN H, MD ...........................................10



Alphabetical Index

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY 23JANUARY 2017

R
RADER, MARK D, MD...................................................... 2
RAHHAL, DONALD K, MD............................................ 10
RAMIREZ, HENRY, MD ................................................... 2
RAMOS, LEE MARVIN E, DO........................................ 17
RAMOS, LEE, MD............................................................ 17
RAPP, NATHANIEL D, DO ............................................. 17
RAZDAN, CHERYL C, MD ............................................. 17
REDDY, RAJKUMAR P, MD .......................................... 10
REID, MONICA S, MD .................................................... 10
REID, MONICA, MD........................................................ 10
RELIC, MICAH, ............................................................... 17
RESNEDER, JOHN R, MD................................................. 5
RIDDEL, STEPHEN J, MD .............................................. 12
RIVERA-FIGUEROA, JULIA M, MD ............................... 5
ROARK, KIMBERLY M, MD............................................ 4
ROBERTS, JARED M, MD ................................................ 3
ROBINETT, J TODD, DO ................................................ 10
ROEHL, BRYAN C, DO ................................................... 13
ROONEY THOMPSON, MEGAN C, MD .......................17
ROOT, GREGORY P, DO .................................................. 2
ROSNES, JON S, MD ....................................................... 17
RUMPH JR, DAVID R, MD ............................................. 19
RUNKLES, BAILEY C, DO ............................................. 17
RYAN, ROBERT S, MD ................................................... 10

S
SACKEY, NAA A, MD..................................................... 12
SANDERS, RAYMOND J, MD........................................ 17
SANDERS, RITA B, DO................................................... 14
SARFRAZ, YASMIN, MD ............................................... 10
SCHLINKE, STEPHEN D, MD .......................................... 6
SCHROP, ELISE M, MD .................................................... 2
SCHULTZ, DANIEL C, MD............................................. 10
SCIFRES, CHRISTINA M, MD ....................................... 10
SEACAT, COURTNEY A, MD .......................................... 6
SEIKEL, MICHAEL R, MD ..............................................11
SHAH, BIRJU, MD ............................................................11
SHANBOUR, KAMAL A, MD..........................................11
SHAW, DENISE L, MD.................................................... 17
SHELLEY, ASHLEY N, DO .............................................. 4
SHEPHERD, KATHERINE L, DO ................................... 17
SHEPHERD, KATHERINE, DO ........................................ 6
SHOBEIRI, SEYED A, MD ...............................................11
SHOUN, SHELLEY D, MD.............................................. 17
SIEGLE, JOHN C, MD ................................................11, 13
SIKES, CHRISTA, DO...................................................... 18
SIMONS, ERIC W, MD ...................................................... 2
SINGH, RAM A, MD .........................................................11
SLAYBAUGH, ELISE E, MD .......................................... 13
SMITH, CHAD M, MD ......................................................11
SMITH, JENNIFER G, MD ...............................................11
SMITH, KATHERINE M, MD ..........................................11
SMITH, KATHERINE, MD ...............................................11
SMITH, LARISSA C, DO ................................................. 18
SMITH, LATOYA T, DO ................................................... 5
SNEED, GUY W, DO ....................................................... 14
SONG, CLARA H, MD ......................................................11

SORENSEN, KIMBERLY A, DO .....................................14
SPARKMAN, DARIN C, MD ...........................................13
SPLANE, BRUCE L, MD ..................................................18
SPOONER, ELIZABETH G, MD......................................18
STAFFORD, LINDSAY A, DO ........................................18
STANLEY III, JOHN R, MD.......................................11, 18
STEELMON, MELINDA L, DO .......................................13
STENZEL, JOEL D, MD ...................................................18
STERLING, ROBERT S, MD ...........................................18
STEVENS, TIMMENI L, DO ............................................18
STEWART, LINZI L, DO..................................................11
STONE III, DANIEL E, MD .............................................11
STONE, DANA G, MD .....................................................11
STORER, BROOKE L, MD ..............................................11
STREBEL, GARY F, MD ..................................................11
STREBEL, JENNIFER L, MD ..........................................11
STREET, DARON G, MD .................................................18
SUREDDI, SEETHA D, MD ...............................................2
SWAN, BRYAN E, MD ....................................................18

T
TAGUCHI, YASUTO, MD ...............................................12
TAKO, ERNEST A, MD....................................................12
TALLERICO, DANIEL L, MD ...........................................6
TAYLOR, ALLISON A, MD ..............................................2
TAYLOR, CHRISTINE M, MD ..........................................2
THOMAS, ROBERT S, DO ................................................4
THOMPSON, CARA L, DO ..............................................13
THOMPSON, JOHN R, MD ..............................................18
THOMPSON, MEGAN R, MD .........................................18
TORBATI, KAMRON, MD...............................................12
TOVAR, MIGUEL A, DO .................................................13
TRAN, YEN M, MD ..........................................................18
TROTTER, STEPHEN E, MD...........................................13
TRUITT, LINDA J, MD ....................................................11
TSCHIRHART, MONICA J, MD ......................................18
TUCKER, KEELIE R, ........................................................4
TUCKER, KEELIE R, MD ..................................................5
TURNER, DWAN, MD .......................................................5

U
UMANA, OTTO, MD ..........................................................4

V
VADAKEKUT, ELSA S, DO ............................................11
VANDERSLUIS, ALICIA, MD ........................................11
VAUGHAN, VIRGINIA V, MD .........................................6
VAUGHAN, WESLEY A, MD .........................................11
VAVRICKA, BEVERLY A, MD ......................................11
VIYUOH, NICHOLAS G, MD ..........................................14

W
WAGNER, ANDREW F, MD ...........................................11
WALKER, JOAN L, MD ...................................................11
WALTER, NANCY K, DO................................................18
WARD, STEPHEN C, MD ................................................18
WASEMILLER-SMITH, LISA J, MD ..............................11
WATERMAN, LISA R, DO ................................................3
WAYMAN, MISTY L, MD ...............................................11
WEAVER JR, DAVID L, MD .............................................5



Alphabetical Index

OKLAHOMA HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY24 JANUARY 2017

WEBSTER, MICHELLE E, DO ........................................11
WEINGARTNER, AMBER, MD.......................................11
WHITHAM, PAUL A, DO................................................ 18
WHITING, CHARLES E, MD .......................................... 13
WHITTINGTON, KINION E, DO ...................................... 2
WHYTAL, AMANDA A, DO............................................. 3
WILD, ROBERT A, MD ....................................................11
WILEY, JULIE L, DO ....................................................... 12
WILKS, KAREN E, MD ................................................... 12
WILLIAMS JR, MARVIN, DO ........................................ 12
WILLIAMS, PATRICIA K, MD ....................................... 12
WILLIAMSON, JAY M, DO ............................................ 18
WILLIS, ALYSON B, DO ................................................ 12
WILSON, BRANDON M, DO .......................................... 18
WILSON, BROCK, DO .................................................... 18
WILSON, DAVID N, MD ................................................. 18
WILSON, DAWN R, DO .................................................... 2
WILSON, KYLE A, DO.................................................... 18
WOITTE, GREGGORY J, MD ........................................... 3
WOODRUFF, CONCHITA L, MD................................... 18
WOSLAGER, MEGAN S, MD ......................................... 18
WYATT, SABRINA N, MD ............................................. 12

Y
YURT, MEHTAP, MD ...................................................... 18

Z
ZANTOW, EMILY, MD ................................................... 12
ZWEIG, JEFFREY L, MD .................................................. 4


